
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

291 李樂謙 LEE LOK HIM 5.6 1

287 游俊賢 YAU CHUN YIN 5.78 2

293 譚雋騫 TAM CHUN HIN 5.81 3

204 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN 6.17 4

303 許皓斌 HUI HO PAN 6.19 5

190 梁焌柏 LEUNG CHUN PAK 6.26 6

221 李昇諭 LEE SING YU 6.3 7

313 郭展祐 KOK CHIN YAU 6.4 8

133 陳以謙 CHAN YEE HIM, KIM 6.56 9

100 余司泓 YU SZE WANG 6.61 10

128 蔡幸嵐 TSOI HANG NAM 6.72 11

189 姚祈智 YIU KI CHI, SUNNY 6.79 12

229 林沚樂 LAM TSZ LOK 6.84 13

123 謝禮巽 TSE LAI SHUN AIDAN 6.97 14

337 林喆 LIN ZHE , MICHE 7.08 15

179 李厚叡 LEE HAU YUI 7.1 16

109 奚浩桐 XIHAOTONG WILLIAM 7.19 17

24 黃子嬴 WONG TSZ YING EDGARDO 7.21 18

260 戴承祖 TAI SHING CHO 7.27 19

134 陳逸 CHAN YAT 7.3 20

45 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 7.4 21

125 李天譽 LEE TIN YU 7.45 22

326 李得明 LEE TAK MING 7.47 23

129 袁諾宏 YUEN NOK WANG 7.84 24

277 郭謙潤 KWOK HIM YUN 7.92 25

258 曾佑麟 SOLOMON ZENG 

86 李昱朗 LI NEXUS MATTHEW

141 朱正容 CHU CHING YUNG

146 李冠霆 LEE KOON TING SCOTT

男子 30米 - 2011 UPDATE

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

291 李樂謙 LEE LOK HIM 10.38 1

293 譚雋騫 TAM CHUN HIN 10.92 2

287 游俊賢 YAU CHUN YIN 11.17 3

204 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN 11.53 4

303 許皓斌 HUI HO PAN 11.65 5

231 陳梓希 CHAN TSZ HEI 11.92 6

280 陳德霖 CHAN TAK LAM 12.18 7

99 黃敬佑 NG JING YEW 12.21 8

199 陳銘洋 CHLOE LEUNG 12.5 9

212 關永熙 ETIENNE NOAM BIMAR 12.65 10

4 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 12.66 11

133 陳以謙 CHAN YEE HIM, KIM 12.67 12

138 黃洛仁 WONG LOK YAN TITAN 12.87 13

109 奚浩桐 XIHAOTONG WILLIAM 12.93 14

258 曾佑麟 SOLOMON ZENG  12.94 15

154 朱晉霆 CHU CHUN TING 13.06 16

100 余司泓 YU SZE WANG 13.1 17

56 沈恪彥 SHUM KOK YIN 13.14 18

337 林喆 LIN ZHE , MICHE 13.54 19

260 戴承祖 TAI SHING CHO 13.6 20

267 朱柏林 JULIAN 13.63 21

45 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 13.65 22

169 蕭哲 SIU ETHAN 14.25 23

326 李得明 LEE TAK MING 14.82 24

191 梁子朗 LEUNG TSZ LONG, REAGAN 14.9 25

269 葉澤霖 ALWYN 18.3 26

53 劉皓澄 LAU HO CHING

141 朱正容 CHU CHING YUNG

146 李冠霆 LEE KOON TING SCOTT

330 趙樂桐 CHIU LOK TUNG

男子 60米 - 2011

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

303 許皓斌 HUI HO PAN 19.87 1

204 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN 19.96 2

76 鄧凱傑 TANG HOI KIT 20.29 3

4 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 20.51 4

267 朱柏林 JULIAN 20.65 5

231 陳梓希 CHAN TSZ HEI 20.77 6

190 梁焌柏 LEUNG CHUN PAK 20.8 7

117 文樂淘 MAN LOK TO 21.03 8

199 陳銘洋 CHLOE LEUNG 21.23 9

138 黃洛仁 WONG LOK YAN TITAN 22 10

258 曾佑麟 SOLOMON ZENG  22.16 11

99 黃敬佑 NG JING YEW 23.14 12

252Cheung Ho Kwan CharlesCHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 24.36 13

16 張軒齊 CHEUNG HYNN CHAY

43 陳有鄰 MICKEY YOULIN CHEN

146 李冠霆 LEE KOON TING SCOTT

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

287 游俊賢 YAU CHUN YIN 12.53 1

303 許皓斌 HUI HO PAN 12.68 2

53 劉皓澄 LAU HO CHING 13.09 3

204 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN 13.54 4

4 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 13.58 5

117 文樂淘 MAN LOK TO 13.77 6

128 蔡幸嵐 TSOI HANG NAM 13.83 7

212 關永熙 ETIENNE NOAM BIMAR 14.58 8

138 黃洛仁 WONG LOK YAN TITAN 14.96 9

229 林沚樂 LAM TSZ LOK 15.9 10

12 袁承軒 YUEN SHING HIN, JAYDAN 16.65 11

277 郭謙潤 KWOK HIM YUN 17.91 12

16 張軒齊 CHEUNG HYNN CHAY

男子 100米 - 2011

ABS

ABS

ABS

男子 跨欄 60米 - 2011

ABS



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

303 許皓斌 HUI HO PAN 1.52 1

231 陳梓希 CHAN TSZ HEI 1.48 2

337 林喆 LIN ZHE , MICHE 1.47 3

76 鄧凱傑 TANG HOI KIT 1.46 4

189 姚祈智 YIU KI CHI, SUNNY 1.4 5

204 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN 1.32 6

53 劉皓澄 LAU HO CHING 1.31 7

109 奚浩桐 XIHAOTONG WILLIAM 1.3 8

133 陳以謙 CHAN YEE HIM, KIM 1.23 9

258 曾佑麟 SOLOMON ZENG  1.21 10

269 葉澤霖 ALWYN 1.2 11

199 陳銘洋 CHLOE LEUNG 1.17 12

4 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 1.14 13

24 黃子嬴 WONG TSZ YING EDGARDO 1.11 14

123 謝禮巽 TSE LAI SHUN AIDAN 1.03 15

212 關永熙 ETIENNE NOAM BIMAR 1.02 16

45 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 0.8 17

86 李昱朗 LI NEXUS MATTHEW

141 朱正容 CHU CHING YUNG

男子 立定跳遠 - 2011

ABS

ABS



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

4 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 10.66 1

337 林喆 LIN ZHE , MICHE 8.35 2

133 陳以謙 CHAN YEE HIM, KIM 7.99 3

221 李昇諭 LEE SING YU 7.96 4

76 鄧凱傑 TANG HOI KIT 7.39 5

56 沈恪彥 SHUM KOK YIN 7.08 6

189 姚祈智 YIU KI CHI, SUNNY 6.93 7

229 林沚樂 LAM TSZ LOK 6.34 8

258 曾佑麟 SOLOMON ZENG  6.13 9

128 蔡幸嵐 TSOI HANG NAM 5.4 10

53 劉皓澄 LAU HO CHING 5.1 11

277 郭謙潤 KWOK HIM YUN 4.79 12

163 麥紫朗 MAK TSZ LONG, SUNNY 4.52 13

12 袁承軒 YUEN SHING HIN, JAYDAN 4.19 14

24 黃子嬴 WONG TSZ YING EDGARDO 4.19 15

125 李天譽 LEE TIN YU 3.68 16

212 關永熙 ETIENNE NOAM BIMAR 3.06 17

16 張軒齊 CHEUNG HYNN CHAY

45 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES

330 趙樂桐 CHIU LOK TUNG ABS

DQ

男子 擲豆袋 - 2011

ABS


